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finish

MON 14 APRIL
COMPUTER SCIENCE 8:45 start

MUSIC 9:45am start in NB4

1h

1h

09:45

10:45

10:00

11:00
PHYSICS 1h 15 12:45 13:04

TUES 15 APRIL RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 1h 45 10:30 10:57 CHEMISTRY 1h 15 12:45 13:04

WEDS 16 APRIL ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1h 45 10:30 10:57 HISTORY 1h 20 12:50 13:10

THURS 17 APRIL ENGLISH LITERATURE 1h 45 10:30 10:57 BIOLOGY 1h 15 12:45 13:04 Citizenship 1h 45 15:00 13:04

FRI 18 APRIL BANK HOLIDAY

MON 21 APRIL BANK HOLIDAY

TUES 22 APRIL MATHS 1h 30 10:15 10:38

FRENCH / SPANISH 

WRITING:

Higher

FRENCH / SPANISH 

WRITING:

Foundation

1h 15

1h 10

12:50

12:55

13:10

13:15

WED 23 APRIL MATHS Non-Calculator 1h 30 10:15 10:38 FOOD PREP & NUTRITION 1h 15 12:50 13:10

THURS 24 APRIL GEOGRAPHY 1h 30 10:15 10:38
DESIGN TECHNOLOGY /

ENGINEERING
1h 12:30 12:45

FRI 25 APRIL PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1h 15 10:00 10:19 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 12:30 12:45

AFTER SCHOOL SESSION 15:00 START

MID-MORNING SESSION 11:30 START

TIMETABLE: Y10 ASSESSMENTS April 2025
MORNING SESSION - 08:45 START MID-MORNING SESSION 11:30 START

MORNING SESSION - 08:45 START


