

## TIMETABLE: Y10 ASSESSMENTS April 2025



Date	MORNING SESSION - 08:45 START				MID-MORNING SESSION 11:30 START				AFTER SCHOOL SESSION 15:00 START			
	Subject/Paper	Duration	Finish time	Extra time finish	Subject/Paper	Duration	Finish time	Extra time	Subject/Paper	Duration	Finish time	Extra time finish
<b>MON 14 APRIL</b>	COMPUTER SCIENCE 8:45 start MUSIC 9:45am start in NB4	1h 1h	09:45 10:45	10:00 11:00	PHYSICS	1h 15	12:45	13:04				
<b>TUES 15 APRIL</b>	RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	1h 45	10:30	10:57	CHEMISTRY	1h 15	12:45	13:04				
<b>WEDS 16 APRIL</b>	ENGLISH LANGUAGE	1h 45	10:30	10:57	HISTORY	1h 20	12:50	13:10				
<b>THURS 17 APRIL</b>	ENGLISH LITERATURE	1h 45	10:30	10:57	BIOLOGY	1h 15	12:45	13:04	Citizenship	1h 45	15:00	13:04
<b>FRI 18 APRIL</b>	<b>BANK HOLIDAY</b>											
<b>MON 21 APRIL</b>	<b>BANK HOLIDAY</b>											
	MORNING SESSION - 08:45 START				MID-MORNING SESSION 11:30 START							
<b>TUES 22 APRIL</b>	MATHS	1h 30	10:15	10:38	FRENCH / SPANISH WRITING: Higher	1h 15	12:50	13:10				
					FRENCH / SPANISH WRITING: Foundation	1h 10	12:55	13:15				
<b>WED 23 APRIL</b>	MATHS Non-Calculator	1h 30	10:15	10:38	FOOD PREP & NUTRITION	1h 15	12:50	13:10				
<b>THURS 24 APRIL</b>	GEOGRAPHY	1h 30	10:15	10:38	DESIGN TECHNOLOGY / ENGINEERING	1h	12:30	12:45				
<b>FRI 25 APRIL</b>	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	1h 15	10:00	10:19	BUSINESS STUDIES	1h	12:30	12:45				